No. 71

JAPAN SWIM 2006 <

E82E BAEFIEKABEARS HRARRE ..lAsF

200m

o o
o O
o N

O~NOUILPAWN -

CO~NOOUThAWNPE

O~NOOUIPA,WN -

CO~NOOUTEAWNPE

O~NOUIPA,WDN -

461
16
253

345
372

465

31
458
364
141
436
686
363

442

61
368
688
640
577
317
685

381
258
357

73
154
158
598

427
638
260
129

29
230
304
294

AC
KSG

NNEFE WPRF B

BSS
SS

NAAPRRRFRPPFPDRWS

KSG

RPRARDNWNPR

JSS

AG

AN WS

~ W

SC 3
SC

JSS 1

SEIKO

Page:

1/1 Printing: 2006/04/20 8:23:03



