

JAPAN SWIM 2006



第82回日本選手権水泳競技大会 競泳競技

スタートリスト

東京辰巳国際水泳場

競技No.	71	女子 2	200m 背泳ぎ	予選 5組		世界記録 日本記録	2:06.62 2:09.88
水路	加盟		氏 名		所属名	学年	
1組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	学茨愛秋山大関	461 16 253 4 345 372	前島有久隅 田添田保本 真之紀 東京記 京 京 京 の は で は で の で の の の の の の の の の の の の の	マエダ゛ マナ シマゾ゛エ サキ アリタ マキ クホ゛キ レイ スミ アキコ ワタナヘ゛ アユミ	東京女子体大 イトマン守谷 東邦高 秋田 A C K S G 徳山 アイル S C	トンシ [・] ョタイ 大1 イトマンモリヤ 高1 トウホウコウ 高3 アキタAC 高1 KSG トクヤマ 高2 アイルスポ [°] ーツ 高2	
2 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	学群学福東学学福 関 関 関 関 関九	465 31 458 364 141 436 686 363	川須矢酒田曽岡松瀬藤ケ井中我崎岡 幸・一 英部 一 英部 三 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二 二	カワセ ユキエ スト゛ウ ユイ ヤカ゛サキ トモミ サカイ シホ タナカ エリコ ソカ゛ヘ゛ リナ オカサ゛キ ナキ゛サ マツオカ ミス゛キ	拓 イ 大 イ 大 で 義 ら り 大 大 要 る り 本 大 質 る り 大 で 義 る り た り て り る り り る り る り る り る り る り る り る り	タクショクタ・イ 大4 イトマンタカサキ 高3 ケイオウタ・イ 大4 BSSコカ・ 高1 ロント・・SS 高1 ニッタイタ・イ 大4 カノヤタイタ・イ 大4 KSGヤナカ・ワ 高2	
3 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	学千長学学学大学関 九関関 九関関 九関関 九	442 61 368 688 640 577 317 685	田出田五寺堀大松部川中十川江橋岡東理江美美綾香奈姫	タヘ・イ エリ テ・カ・ワ ユリエ タナカ ナルミ イカ・ラシ タカミ テラカワ アヤ ホリエ アヤカ オオハシ カナ マツオカ アキ	日本体幕 本幕 本幕 で で で で で で で で で で で で で	ニッタイタ・イ 大1 シブ・ヤマクハリ 高2 スパ・シ・ョーヤ 高3 カノヤタイタ・イ 大4 キンキタ・イカ・ 大4 シ・ュンテン 大1 JSSIL・ス ミソ・ヘ・タン 大1	
4組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	学愛福千東東学秋関 中知文宗部田東知岡葉京京部田	381 258 357 73 154 158 598	広田安伊亀加永及瀬中部藤崎藤瀬川 瀬中部藤崎藤瀬川 東 智華末由陽沙 美結絵英沙衣香紀	とロセ アユミ タナカ ユイ アヘ゛トシエ イトウ ハナエ カメザ゛キ ミサ カトウ ユイ ナカ゛セ ハルカ オイカワ マサキ	法政大 中京 大 一 大 京 大 大 大 大 大 で 大 で 大 で 大 で 大 で 大 で 大 で	ホウセイタ・イ 大1 セイエイカイ ニシテツAG セ・スホ。ーツ 大4 アクアマリン 大3 イトマンフシ・ミ 中2 チュウキョウタ・ 大4	
5 組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	学学愛東群神大大関関 奈	427 638 260 129 29 230 304 294	栗池井中福齊應竹田田ノ村田藤田村 田田ノ村田藤田村 脱益亜礼智喜花 美千美子代子歩幸	クリタ トモミ イケダ ミチ イノシタ アミ ナカムラ レイコ フクダ トモヨ サイトウ ヨシコ オオタ カホ タケムラ ミユキ	日関では、日間では、日間では、日間では、日間では、日間では、日間では、日間では、日間	ニッタイタ・イ 大3 カンセイカ・クイ 大4 オリエントSC 高3 トウキョウSC フシ・オカ 高2 トウカイショウエ JSSスミョシ 高1 イトマン 高2	

SEIKO Page: 1/1 Printing: 2006/04/20 8:23:03